Optical Level Control Unit
LC-PS up to 46 bar
Main Features
• The absence of mechanical moving parts ensures
High reliability
• Well consolidated steel with fused glass technology
ensures no leakage and good chemical compati-
bility

1 - 1/8” UNEF 19
1” 1/4 RLK 30
Ordering Codes
Power supply/
Adapters
24VAC/DC
Normally Open (In air)
24VAC/DC
Normally Closed (In air)
230VAC
Normally Open (In air)
230VAC
Normally Closed (In air)
1/2 NPT LC-PS7071000101A LC-PS7071010101A LC-PS707D000101A LC-PS707D010101A
3/4 NPT LC-PSA071000101A LC-PSA071010101A LC-PSA07D000101A LC-PSA07D000101A
1”NPT LC-PSB071000101A LC-PSB071010101A LC-PSB07D000101A LC-PSB07D010101A
M20X1,5 LC-PS6071000101A LC-PS6071010101A LC-PS607D000101A LC-PS607D010101A
1” 1/8 UNEF LC-PS8071000101A LC-PS8071010101A LC-PS807D000101A LC-PS807D010101A
1” 1/4 RLK LC-PSC071000101A LC-PSC071010101A LC-PSC07D000101A LC-PSC07D010101A
"B"